
Veggie Fettucine Alfredo- 28$

Veggie Fajitas - 30$
Grilled Vegetables with Onion, Tomatoes,

Sweet Peppers in Soy Sauce Served with

Mozzarella, Refried Beans, Sour Cream and

Flour Tortillas

Veggie Curry - 32$

Veggie Quesadilla - 32$

Veggie Nachos - 34$
Salsa and Beans Topped with Melted

Cheddar Cheese and Touch of Sour Cream

with Sliced Jalapenos on Bed of Corn Tortilla

Chips

C H I C K E N

Chicken Budapest - 42$

Chicken Mozzarella - 40$
Pan Fried Chicken Breast Topped With the

Chef’s Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese

Served with Rice and Beans, Sauteed

Vegetables

Sizzling Chicken and Shrimp - 44$

M E X I C A N

Stuffed Jalapenos - 24$

C E L E B R I T Y  R E S T A U R A N T

A P P E T I Z E R S
Seafood Chowder - 26$

Tender Shrimp and Fish are Combined

in a Creamy White Broth with Veggies

and Served with Garlic Bread

Chicken Soup - 24$
Homemade Chicken Stock with

Vegetables and Served with Garlic Bread

4 Piece Stuffed Peppers Served with

Ranch Dressing

Original Nachos - 40$
Grilled Chicken Mixed with Salsa and Beans

Topped With Melted Cheddar Cheese and

Touch of Sour Cream with Sliced Jalapenos

on Bed of  Corn Tortilla Chips

Supreme Nachos - 46$
Grilled Chicken Pieces, Steak and Shrimp

Mixed with Salsa and Beans on a Bed of

Corn Chips Topped With Melted Cheddar

Cheese & Pico De Gallo

Traditional Hummus
Plain - 24$ Chicken - 30$ Shrimp - 40$

Middle Eastern Started Made with Tahini,

Garbanzo Beans and Seasoning Served

with Flour Tortilla or Corn Chips.
Ceviche

Shrimp -42$ Seafood -62$ Conch and
Lobster - SEASONAL

Fresh Sea Products in Lime Juice, Diced

Tomatoes, Onion, Fresh Cilantro Served

with Corn Chips

 Celebrity Chef Salad
Plain - 26$ Chicken - 34$ Shrimp - 40$

Fish - 50$ Steak - 50$ Salmon - 55$

Mixed Greens Grated Carrot, Red Cabbage,

Sliced Cucumber,Tomatoes, Onion and Corn

Served with Parmesan Cheese and Garlic Bread

P A S T A
Fettucine Alfredo

Chicken - 34$ Shrimp - 40$ Combo - 44$
Fish - 50$ Seafood - 52$ Salmon - 55$

Fettucine Pasta with Your Choice of Meat Cooked

in Creamy Alfredo Pesto Sauce and Served with

Garlic Bread

Penne Arrabiata
Chicken - 34$ Shrimp - 40$ Combo - 44$

Fish - 50$ Seafood - 52$ Salmon - 55$

Penne Pasta with Your Choice of Meat Cooked with

Pesto, Marinara Sauce, Black Olive, Fresh Garlic,

Crush Pepper and Secret Herbs Blended with Olive

Oil

V E G G I E

Fettucine Pasta with Sauteed Veggies

in Rich Cream Sauce with Garlic Bread

and Parmesan Cheese on Top

Onion,Tomatoes, Potato, Carrot, Sweet

Pepper,Broccoli, Cauliflower in Coconut Milk

Served with White Rice and Coleslaw

Grilled Vegetables,  Onion, Sweet

Pepper, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Corn

Mozzarella Cheese,Served with Fries and

Coleslaw

Fried Breaded Chicken Breast Stuffed

with Ham and Cheese Served with Mash

Potatoes and Coleslaw

Sauteed Garlic Marinated Chicken Breast

and Shrimp Tossed in Chef’s Marinara

Sauce on a Bed of Cheddar Cheese

Served with Mashed Potatoes and

Sauteed Vegetables

Mexican Fajitas
Chicken - 36$ Steak - 44$

Shrimp - 46$ Lobster -
SEASONAL

Grilled Fajitas Selection Strips with

Onion, Tomatoes, Sweet Peppers in Soy

Sauce Served with Shredded Mozzarella

Cheese, Refried Beans, Sour Cream and

Flour Tortillas

Mexican Quessadillas
Chicken - 36$ Steak - 44$

Shrimp - 46$ Lobster -
SEASONAL

Grilled Selection, Mozzarella Cheese,

Onion, Sweet Pepper, Tomatoes,

Served with Fries and Coleslaw

F I N G E R  F O O D
Chicken Fingers - 30$

Breaded and Fried Boneless

Chicken Strips Served with

Fries and Coleslaw

Originial Fried Shrimp - 38$
Breaded Shrimp with Fries and

Coleslaw

Combination Fingers - 44$
Breaded and Fried Fish Finger,

Chicken, and Shrimp All in

One Served with Fries and

Coleslaw

Fish Fingers - 48$
Breaded and Fried 5 Pieces of

Fish Fillet Served with Fries

and Coleslaw

Chicken Wings
10 pcs - 30$ 15 pcs - 40$

20 pcs - 50$
Fried or Grilled Chicken Wings

Served with Fries and

Coleslaw. Served with BBQ

Sauce.

B U R G E R S
Club Sandwich - 32$

Grilled Chicken and Sliced Ham

with Tomatoes, Lettuce and

American Cheese in 3 Layers on

Toasted Bread Served with Fries

and Coleslaw

Mexican Burger - 34$
Grilled Single Patty Topped with

Grilled Mushrooms, Sliced

Jalapenos and Cheddar Cheese

Celebrity Chef Burger
Chicken - 28$ Beef - 32$
Shrimp - $36 Fish - 44$

Meat of Your Choice Topped With

Tomato, Onion, Lettuce and Pickles

Served with Fries and Coleslaw

D E S S E R T S

Red Velvet Cake - 15$
Carrot Cake - 15$

New York Cheese Cake - 15$

Chocolate Cake -15$

C O N T A C T  W I T H  U S
2 2 3 - 7 2 7 2 ( 7 3 7 3 )

W H A T S A P P :  6 6 9 - 5 1 5 1

W W W . C E L E B R I T Y B E L I Z E . C O M

C E L E B R I T Y B Z E

C E L E B R I T Y R E S T A U R A N T B E L I Z E

P R I C E S  I N C L U S I V E  O F  G S T
% 1 2 . 5

P R I C E S  A R E  B E L I Z E
D O L L A R S

Calamari - 34$
Calamari Serving with Tartar Sauce

Mozzarella Sticks - 24$
Sticks of Mozzarella Cheese That are Coated

in Seasoned Italian Breadcrumbs, then Deep

Fried until Golden Brown

Ice Cream - 15$

Dessert With Ice Cream - 22$



Celebrity Seafood Curry -
SEASONAL

Caribbean Curry Fish - 60$

Belizean Curry Shrimp - 52$

Belizean Curry Beef - 48$
Sauteed Beef, Onion, Tomatoes, Carrot,

Potato, Thyme, Sweet Pepper in

Coconut Milk Served with White Rice

and Coleslaw

New York Prime Steak - 60$

18 oz. New York Steak Top with Grilled

Shrimp Served with Mash Potatoes and

Sauteed Vegetables

S E A F O O D

Fish Fillet, Onion, Carrot, Tomatoes,

Potato, Thyme, Sweet Pepper in

Coconut Milk Served with White Rice

and Coleslaw

Shrimp with Onion, Tomatoes,

Carrot, Potato, Thyme, Sweet Pepper

in  Coconut Milk with White Rice and

Coleslaw

Grilled Tendorloin Steak - 60$
Thinly Sliced 18 oz. Special Cut Steak, Fire

Grilled to Your Desire Topped with Grilled

Onions Served with Mash Potatoes and

Sauteed Vegetables

Grilled 2 Skewers Your Choice of Meat

with Tomatoes, Onion, Sweet Peppers,

Served with Hummus, Shepherd Salad

and Flour Tortillas

Turkish Kofta - 38$

BBQ Pork Chops - 36$

Lamb Chops - 66$

Deep-Sea Fresh Snapper, Grilled or Fried

Served with Rice and Beans and Sauteed

Vegetables

Fillet Snapper - 52$

Fish Fillet Creole - 52$
Fresh Fillet Sauteed with Onions, Sweet

Peppers, Tomatoes, Capers, Black Olives

and Crushed Peppers Served with White

Rice and Stew Beans

Caribbean King Fish - 48$
Fresh King Fish Sliced and Ready to be

Cooked Your Way, Topped with Grilled

Onions Served with Rice and Beans and

Coleslaw

Kebabs
Chicken - 36$ Beef - 46$ Shrimp - 48$

Mix-62$

Coconut Curry Chicken - 44$

Chicken Strips with Onion, Tomatoes,

Carrot, Potato, Thyme, Sweet Pepper in

Coconut Milk Served with White Rice

and Coleslaw

L O B S T E R
Lobster Fest - SEASONAL

Grilled Fresh Reef Lobster Tail, Along

with Tenderloin Steak, Garlic Butter and

Grill Veggies on Top Served With

Sauteed Vegetables and Rice and Beans

Grilled Lobster Tail -
SEASONAL

Fresh Reef Lobster Tail, Grilled to

Perfection Served with White Rice and

Garden Salad

S T E A K S & B E E F

C E L E B R I T Y  R E S T A U R A N T

C U R R Y

Fish, Shrimp, Lobster(Seasonal),

Onion, Tomatoes, Potato, Thyme,

Sweet Pepper in Coconut Served

with White Rice and Coleslaw

S P E C I A L S

Butter Fish and
Shrimp - 80$

Grilled Turkish Marinated Large

Meatballs Served with White Rice

and Garden Salad

Grilled Tender Chops Well Basted

with BBQ Sauce Served with Rice

and Beans and Coleslaw

Grilled Tender Lamb Chops Served

with White Rice and Garden Salad

Catch of the Day -
Starting 50$ and UP

Fresh Fillet Served with  Rice and

Beans and Garden Salad 

Coconut Curry Lobster-
SEASONAL

Onion, Tomatoes, Potato, Carrot,

Thyme, Sweet Pepper in Coconut Milk

Served with White Rice and Coleslaw

Marinated Shrimp and Fresh Fish

Fillet Snapper in Butter with

Mushroom Served with White

Rice and Garden Salad

Pepper Jack
Salmon - 60$

Grilled Salmon Fillet Marinated

With Pepper-Lime Served with

Mash Potatoes and Garden Salad

Celebrity Seafood
Combo - SEASONAL

Broiled Assorted Fish

Fillet,Shrimp,Lobster with

Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrot in a

Creamy Tomato Sauce Topped

with Melted Mozzarella Cheese

Served with Garlic Bread

Butter Seafood
Combo - SEASONAL
Butter Marinated Grilled

Shrimp, Fresh Fish Fillet and

Lobster on Garlic Butter Served

with Mashed Potato and

Sauteed Vegetables

Shrimp De La Casa - 68$
Sauteed Shrimp with Broccoli,

Carrot, Cauliflower in Grated

Tomato and Garlic, Topped with

Mozzarella Cheese Served with

White Rice and Garlic Bread

Belizean Frutti De
Mare - SEASONAL

Grilled Seafood Combo - Grilled

Lobster(Seasonal), Fish Fillet and

Shrimp, Garlic Butter with Rice

and Beans and Garden Salad

S I D E  O R D E R S

Cheesy Baked Poatoes - 16$

Mashed Potatoes - 12$
French Fries - 12$

Flour Tortilla - 4$
Garden Salad - 12$

Add Bacon - 10$
Add Sliced Cheese - 5$

Parmesan Cheese - 6$

Beans - 4$

Coleslaw - 5$ Sauteed Vegetables - 14$
Coconut White Rice - 5$

Rice & Beans - 8$

Garlic Bread - 4$

Add Mushroom - 10$
Add Shrimp - 16$

P L E A S E  I N F O R M  Y O U R
S E R V E R  A B O U T  Y O U R

A L L E R G I E S

W W W . C E L E B R I T Y B E L I Z E . C O M

C E L E B R I T Y R E S T A U R A N T B E L I Z E

C E L E B R I T Y B Z E

C O N T A C T  W I T H  U S
2 2 3 - 7 2 7 2 ( 7 3 7 3 )

W H A T S A P P :  6 6 9 - 5 1 5 1

Ragyu Special Steak - 64$
18 Oz. Ragyu Special Steak cooked to

Your Perfection Served with Mashed

Potatoes and Sauteed Vegetables

Flank Prime Steak - 68$
18 Oz. Flank Prime Steak cooked cto

Your Perfection Served with Mashed

Potatoes and Sauteed Vegetables

A D D  O P T I O N S

Add Lobster(Seasonal) - 40$



C E L E B R I T Y
P R I C E S  A R E  B E L I Z E

D O L L A R S

V O D K A

ABSOLUTE 20$
SMIRNOFF 18$
SKYY 18$
GREY GOOSE 25$
TITO‘S 22$
CIROC 22$

W H I S K E Y

BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS
JACK DANIELS
CROWN ROYAL
JIM BEAM
BUCHANAN’S
GENTLEMEN
GLENFIDDICH
MACALLAN
J&B
GOLD LABEL
BLUE LABEL

22$
22$
22$
24$
20$
22$
26$
28$
34$
20$
26$
50$

L I Q U E U R S

CAMPARI 14$
BAILEY’S
AMARETTO
KAHLUA
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER

20$
20$
18$
18$
24$

S H O T S

B-52 16$

BLOWJOB

KAMIKAZE

FIREBALL
JAGERMEISTER
ORGASM
S.O.BEACH

16$

16$

18$
18$
18$
18$

C O G N A C

REMY MARTIN 26$

COURVOISIER 24$

HENNESY 34$

BRANDY 10$

T E Q U I L A

JOSE CUERVO 16$

1800 20$

PATRON

DON JULIO

24$

24$

N O N - A L C O H O L

VIRGIN COKTAILS
FROZEN COFFEE
SHAKES
FRESH JUICES
SOFT DRINKS
SM WATER

14$
14$
12$
6$
6$
3$

BREWED COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCCACHINO
TEA

8$
10$
10$
6$

R U M

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
FLOR DE CANA
LOCALS

18$
18$
16$
8$

G I N S

GORDON 16$
TANQUERAY 20$
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY
HENDRICKS
LOCAL

20$
20$
24$
10$

C O C K T A I L S

PANTY RIPPER 14$
TEQUILA SUNRISE 20$

20$
20$
24$

20$

22$

MARGARITA
AMARETTO SOUR

MAI TAI

BAHAMA MAMA
WHISKEY SOUR

PINA COLADABLUE LONG ISLAND 30$
APPLE JACK
BLACK RUSSIAN
ABSOLUTE STRESS
BAILEYS COLADA
SEX ON THE BEACH DAIQUIRI

MARTINI

22$
20$
22$
24$
22$ 20$

MUD SLIDE
MOJITO
COCONUT MOJITO
COCONUT MARGARITA

COSMOPOLITAN

RUM PUNCH
BELIZEAN SURFER

25$
18$
25$
25$

18$

18$
 SANGRIA

BEERGARITA

B E E R S

BELIKIN
LIGHT HOUSE
LANDSHARK
HEINEKEN
RED STRIPE
GUINNESS
SMIRNOFF
DRAFT BEER

7$
7$
7$
8$
8$
8$
10$
10$

GLASS OF HOUSE WINE 20$

18$

30$
24$
14$

P R I C E S  I N C L U S I V E  O F  G S T
% 1 2 . 5

WEDDING SANGRIA 20$ FIESTA SANGRIA 22$SUNSET SANGRIA 22$
CELEBRITY SANGRIA

20$
24$



C E L E B R I T Y
P R I C E S  A R E  B E L I Z E

D O L L A R S

P R I C E S  I N C L U S I V E  O F  G S T
% 1 2 . 5

W I N E  S E L E C T I O N  B Y  B O T T L E

S P A R K L I N G  S E L E C T I O N

DONELLI LAMBRUSCO ROSATO...........................................
DONELLI LAMBRUSCO ROSSO..............................................
DONELLI LAMBRUSCO BIANCO............................................
DONELLI LAMBRUSCO REGGANO BIOLOGICO...................
DONELLI LAMBRUSCO GRASPAROSSA DI CASTALVETRO.  
DONELLI MOSCATO ...............................................................
DONELLI PIGNOLETTO BRUT................................................
DONELLI PROSECCO BRUT....................................................
JP. CHENET DIVINE BLACK CHARDONNAY .......................

68$
68$
68$
85$
85$
85$
85$
85$
131$

C H A M P A G N E  S E L E C T I O N  
G. GOBILLARD BRUT ..................................................... 297$
G. GOBILLARD BLANC DE BLANC.................................341$
G. GOBILLARD BLANC VINTAGE.................................. 370$
G. GOBILLARD ROSE VINTAGE..................................... 390$

R O S E  S E L E C T I O N  
ORELLE ROSE .................................................................
CAVALIER DE LA MEDITERRANEE GRENACHE ROSE 
CHATEAU PRADEAU MAZEAU BORDEUX ROSE..........
SANTALBA ROSE ............................................................
EMOTION DE PROVENCE COTEAUX VAROIS EN
PROVENCE ROSE............................................................

75$
85$
102$
102$

171$

W H I T E  S E L E C T I O N  

ORELLE SAUIVIGNON BLANC ................................................................................................
CAVALIER DE LA MEDITERRANEE CHARDONNAY..............................................................
CHATEAU HAUT BASTOR LES GRANDES VIGNES BORDEAUX ...........................................
CHATEAU PRADEAU MAZEAU BORDEAUX BLANC ............................................................
CHATEAU LAUDUC CHANTELEVENT BORDEAUX................................................................
CHATEAU HAUT BASTOR FONTAIND DU BOIS BORDEAUX................................................
SANTALBA RIOJA BLANCO.....................................................................................................
DOMAINE HEIBOURGER CHARDONNAY..............................................................................
DOMAINE HEIMBOURGER CHABLIS.....................................................................................

64$
85$
102$
102$
102$
102$
102$
179$
179$

R E D  S E L E C T I O N  

ORELLE MERLOT - MEDIUM SWEET.......................................................................................
ORELLA MERLOT......................................................................................................................
ORELLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON - MEDIUM SWEET............................................................
ORELLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON...........................................................................................
CAVALIER DE LA MEDITERRANEE MERLOT........................................................................
CAVALIER DE LA MEDITERRANEE CABERNET SAUVIGNON..............................................
CAVALIER DE LA MEDITERRANEE SYRAH...........................................................................
CHATEAU HAUT BASTOR BORDEAUX...................................................................................
CHATEAU PRADEAU MAZEAU BORDEAUX...........................................................................
SANTALBA RIOJA TEMPRANILLO..........................................................................................
IL PALAZZO CHIANTI..............................................................................................................
CHATEAU MOULIN DE CARSAC..............................................................................................
COUDELIER COSTIERES DE NIMES.......................................................................................
CHATEAU LE GAY BORDEAUX................................................................................................
PERRET LANGUEDOC...............................................................................................................
KOELENBERG SHIRAZ..............................................................................................................
IL PALAZZO DINASTICO TOSCANA........................................................................................

DOMAINE COULANGE COTES DU RHONE BERGOIATA........................................................
CHATEAU LA CLEMENTE BORDEAUX....................................................................................
CHEMIN DE COMPOSTELLE MALBEC.....................................................................................
CARMIN COTES DU ROUSSILON VILLAGES...........................................................................
MAS DE LAVAIL ALHAMBRA..................................................................................................
CHATEAU BESSAN BORDEAUX...............................................................................................
CHATEAU DE LA GRAVELIERE...............................................................................................
DOMAINE WIEHLE PINOT NIOR.............................................................................................
CHATEAU GRAVET RENAISSANCE.........................................................................................
CHATEAU VIEUX GUINOT.......................................................................................................
DOMAINE HEIMBOURGER PINOT NOIR................................................................................

DOMAINE COULANGE COTES DU RHONE SECRET................................................................

CHATEAU LA COURELLE BORDEAUX....................................................................................
CHATEAU CASTEL VIAUD LA GRAVE....................................................................................
DOMAINE OLIVIER HILLIARE CHATENEUF DU PAPE..........................................................

85$
75$
85$
75$
85$
85$
85$
102$
102$
102$
102$
102$
102$
102$
102$
104$
104$
104$
112$
112$
118$
132$
148$
148$
174$
179$
179$
184$
184$
197$
234$
357$


